
 Паспорт изделия
Обувница Малая

ели-12 месяцев.

Ширина:602 мм
Высота:896 мм
Глубина:253 мм

Габаритные
размеры

,

ания щит



Поз. Наименование Кол-во

1 Боковина левая 860 250 1

2 Боковина правая 860 250 1

3 Крышка 602 250 1

4 Вязка 568 250 1

5 Усиление 568 80 1

8 Втавка 548 85 2

7 Вставка 548 140 4

6 Фасад 360 562 2

9 ЛДВП 792 197 3

10 Брус соед. 2778

Коммплектовочная ведомость

Деталь Обозначение кол-во ед. изм.

10 шт

6 шт

4 шт

1 шт

45 шт

2 компл

35 шт

Наименование

Фурнитура Обувница Малая

Гвозди

Евроключ

Шуруп 4х16

Механизм выдвижения 

обувницы

Евровинт

Заглушка для евровинта

Опора 20 мм 

регулируемая 
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